Class

Show #1

Weight Exhibitor

Exhibitor # Placing

Breed Tag

1 Commercial Ewe 9543
1 Commercial Ewe 8092
1 Commercial Ewe 13087
1 Commercial Ewe 262
1 Commercial Ewe 59
1 Commercial Ewe 871
1 Commercial Ewe 125
2 Commercial Ewe 1808
2 Commercial Ewe 1605
2 Commercial Ewe 1363
2 Commercial Ewe 8024
2 Commercial Ewe 261
2 Commercial Ewe 103
2 Commercial Ewe 869

Grand:

Reserve:

3 Commercial Yearling 204

4 AOB 221
4 AOB 8202
4 AOB 8063
4 AOB 14044
4 AOB 1745
5 Crossbred 8140
5 Crossbred 1833
S Crossbred 8051
5 Crossbred 101
5 Crossbred 25
S Crossbred 1428
5 Crossbred 62761
5 Crossbred 38
5 Crossbred 32

88 Krasula, Garett
84 George, Drew
80 Jackson, Shelby
104 Bradley, Jacob
101 Souva, Renee
88 Scovill, Nate
78 Pike, Mason

125 Hiemstra, Talan
140 Gregory, Katherine
107 Powers, Navaeh
117 Murphy, Ryan

113 Luthringer, Emily
122 Tucker, Katrina
134 Scovill, Alex

Krasula, Garett
Hiemstra, Talan

Brown, Jaycie

89 Shiery, Kade

94 Bradley, Jena
114 Murphy, Ryan

77 Jackson, Shelby
105 Harvey, Stephanie

71 Hart, Natalie

94 Cashen, Carragh
88 Neff, Amelia

77 Harvey, Stephanie
83 Boulanger, Ella

90 Cashen, Carragh
88 Schutte, Maegan
76 Carpenter, Sierra
73 Whitmyer, Jackson

102
118
111
120
131
109
122

110
153
101
119
133
114
112

113

107
116
119
111
115

137
104
136
115
138
104
124
132
140
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Show #1

Class Breed Tag Weight Exhibitor Exhibitor # Placing
6 Crossbred 107 100 Shiery, Kade 107 1
6 Crossbred 237 105 Leonard, Riley 106 2
6 Crossbred 209 102 Cumberworth, Erica 127 3
6 Crossbred 8009 99 Tharp, Logan 123 4
6 Crossbred 123 105 Tucker, Katrina 114 5
6 Crossbred 68 96 Souva, Renee 131 6
6 Crossbred 8070 97 Smith, Kallie 141 7
6 Crossbred 1804 102 Cashen, Cassidy 103 8
6 Crossbred 337 104 Merrill, Easton 128 9
7 Crossbred 8821 109 Powers, Navaeh 101 1
7 Crossbred 358 109 Sharp, Luke 139 2
7 Crossbred 10 113 Shiery, Kade 107 3
7 Crossbred 1468 127 Bradley, Jena 116 4
7 Crossbred 77 117 George, Trent 117 5
7 Crossbred 1795 120 Rozema, Tyler 130 6
7 Crossbred 36 119 Beckwith, Hannah 129 7
7 Crossbred 66 110 Souva, Renee 131 8
7 Crossbred 1454 116 Cashen, Cassidy 103 9
7 Crossbred 202 133 Hanson, Helena 134 10
Grand: Shiery, Kade
Reserve: Powers, Navaeh
8 Hampshire 8400 104 Powers, Navaeh 101 1
8 Hampshire 355 83 Sharp, Luke 139 2
8 Hampshire 1660 102 Whitmyer, Mackenzie 108 3
8 Hampshire 207 92 Cumberworth, Erica 127 4
8 Hampshire 35 96 Beckwith, Hannah 129 5
8 Hampshire 887 83 Scovill, Alex 112 6
8 Hampshire 2338 104 Brown, Jaycie 113 7
8 Hampshire 14035 121 Briney, Matt 121 8
8 Hampshire 888 106 Scovill, Alex 112 9
8 Hampshire 31 76 Whitmyer, Jackson 140 10
8 Hampshire 26 66 Boulanger, Ella 138 11



Show #1

Class Breed Tag Weight Exhibitor Exhibitor # Placing
9 Hampshire 1032 124 Bradley, Jena 116 1
9 Hampshire 149 117 George, Trent 117 2
9 Hampshire 311 107 Gossard, Sidney 143 3
9 Hampshire 7189 142 Gregory, Katherine 153 4
9 Hampshire 810 109 Starr, Adam 135 5
9 Hampshire 8031 118 Smith, Karli 142 6
9 Hampshire 1749 110 Rozema, Tyler 130 7
9 Hampshire 1748 120 Henne, Nora 125 8

Grand: Powers, Navaeh

Reserve: Bradley, Jena
10 Natural 66 107 Shiery, Kade 107 1
10 Natural 32 127 Leonard, Carlee 105 2
10 Natural 345 117 Luthringer, Emily 133 3
10 Natural 886 89 Scovill, Nate 109 4
10 Natural 318 85 Merrill, Macie 126 5
11 Shropshire 34569 127 Hiemstra, Talan 110 1
11 Shropshire A8007 110 Starr, Adam 135 2
11 Shropshire 297 100 Bradley, Jacob 120 3
11 Shropshire 221 74 Hart, Natalie 137 4

Overrall:

Grand: Shiery, Kade
Reserve: Powers, Navaeh

3rd: Bradley, Jena
4th: Powers, Navaeh
Sth: Hiemstra, Talan



Show #1

Showmanship

Class Exhibitor Exhibitor # Exhibitor Age Placing
PeeWee  All All 6 and Under

A Sharp, Luke 139 18 1
A Bradley, Jacob 120 20 2
A Souva, Renee 131 19 3
A Beckwith, Hannah 129 18 4
A Briney, Matt 121 19 5
B George, Trent 117 14 1
B Bradley, Jena 116 14 2
B Gossard, Sidney 143 15 3
B Shirey, Kade 107 17 4
B Jackson, Shelby 111 17 5
B Rozema, Tyler 130 17 6
B Tucker, Katrina 114 16 74
B Scovill, Nate 109 17 8
B Luthringer, Emily 133 17 9
B Harvey, Stephanie 115 15 10
B Scovill, Alex 112 15 11
B Brown, Jaycie 113 16 12
g Powers, Naveah 101 12 1
C Henne, Nora 126 13 2
C Carpenter, Sierra 132 14 3
€ Cashen, Cassidy 103 12 4
(& Hanson, Helena 134 14 S
D Hiemstra, Talan 110 11 1
D George, Drew 118 11 2
D Smith, Kallie 141 11 3
D Merrill, Macie 126 11 4
D Starr, Adam 135 11 5
D Boulanger, Ella 138 11 6
D Neff, Amelia 136 10 7
D Smith, Karli 142 7 8
D Schutte, Maegan 124 10 9
D Whitmyer, Jackson 140 10 10
D Cashen, Carragh 104 11 11
D Pike, Mason 122 7 12



Show #2

Showmanship

Class Exhibitor Exhibitor # Exhibitor Age Placing
PeeWee  All All 6 and Under

A Sharp, Luke 139 18 1
A Souva, Renee 131 19 3
A Bradley, Jacob 120 20 4
A Beckwith, Hannah 129 18 5
A Briney, Matt 121 19 6
B George, Trent 117 14 1
B Bradley, Jena 116 14 2
B Gossard, Sidney 143 15 3
B Jackson, Shelby Ak ! 17 4
B Rozema, Tyler 130 17 S
B Luthringer, Emily 133 17 6
B Harvey, Stephanie 115 15 7
B Scovill, Nate 109 17 8
B Scovill, Alex 112 15 9
B Tucker, Katrina 114 16 10
B Brown, Jaycie 113 16 11
B Shirey, Kade 107 17

€ Powers, Naveah 101 12 1
C Henne, Nora 126 13 2
C Carpenter, Sierra 132 14 3
c Cashen, Cassidy 103 12 4
c Hanson, Helena 134 14 5
D Hiemstra, Talan 110 11 1
D George, Drew 118 11 2
D Smith, Kallie 141 11 3
D Starr, Adam 135 11 4
D Neff, Amelia 136 10 5
D Merrill, Macie 126 11 6
D Cashen, Carragh 104 11 7
D Smith, Karli 142 7 8
D Schutte, Maegan 124 10 9
D Boulanger, Ella 138 11 10
D Whitmyer, Jackson 140 10 11
D Pike, Mason 122 7 12



Show #2

Weight Exhibitor

Exhibitor # Placing

Class Breed Tag

1 Commercial Ewe 8092
1 Commercial Ewe 9543
1 Commercial Ewe 262
1 Commercial Ewe 59
1 Commercial Ewe 13087
1 Commercial Ewe 871
1 Commercial Ewe 125
2 Commercial Ewe 1605
2 Commercial Ewe 1808
2 Commercial Ewe 8024
2 Commercial Ewe 103
2 Commercial Ewe 261
2 Commercial Ewe 869

Grand:

Reserve:

3 Commercial Yearling 204

4 AOB 221
4 AOB 8202
4 AOB 8063
4 AOB 14044
4 AOB 1745
5 Crossbred 8051
5 Crossbred 1428
5 Crossbred 62761
S Crossbred 1833
5 Crossbred 101
5 Crossbred 38

84 George, Drew
88 Krasula, Garett
104 Bradley, Jacob
101 Souva, Renee
80 Jackson, Shelby
88 Scovill, Nate
78 Pike, Mason

140 Gregory, Katherine
125 Hiemstra, Talan
117 Murphy, Ryan

122 Tucker, Katrina
113 Luthringer, Emily
134 Scovill, Alex

Gregory, Katherine
Hiemstra, Talan

Brown, Jaycie

89 Shiery, Kade

94 Bradley, Jena
114 Murphy, Ryan

77 Jackson, Shelby
105 Harvey, Stephanie

88 Neff, Amelia

90 Cashen, Carragh
88 Schutte, Maegan
94 Cashen, Carragh
77 Harvey, Stephanie
76 Carpenter, Sierra

118
102
120
131
111
109
122

153
110
119
114
133
112

113

107
116
119
111
115

136
104
124
104
115
132
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Class Breed Tag Weight Exhibitor Exhibitor # Placing
6 Crossbred 237 105 Leonard, Riley 106
6 Crossbred 107 100 Shiery, Kade 107
6 Crossbred 8070 97 Smith, Kallie 141
6 Crossbred 68 96 Souva, Renee 131
6 Crossbred 209 102 Cumberworth, Erica 127
6 Crossbred 123 105 Tucker, Katrina 114
6 Crossbred 8009 99 Tharp, Logan 123
6 Crossbred 1804 102 Cashen, Cassidy 103
6 Crossbred 337 104 Merrill, Macie 126
7 Crossbred 8821 109 Powers, Navaeh 101
7 Crossbred 1468 127 Bradley, Jena 116
7 Crossbred 10 113 Shiery, Kade 107
7 Crossbred 358 109 Sharp, Luke 139
7 Crossbred 77 117 George, Trent 117
7 Crossbred 66 110 Souva, Renee 131
7 Crossbred 1454 116 Cashen, Cassidy 103
7 Crossbred 1795 120 Rozema, Tyler 130
7 Crossbred 202 133 Hanson, Helena 134
7 Crossbred 36 119 Beckwith, Hannah 129

Grand: Leonard, Riley
Reserve: Powers, Navaeh
8 Hampshire 1660 102 Whitmyer, Mackenzie 108
8 Hampshire 149 100 George, Trent 117
8 Hampshire 355 83 Sharp, Luke 139
8 Hampshire 207 92 Cumberworth, Erica 127
8 Hampshire 35 96 Beckwith, Hannah 129
8 Hampshire 887 83 Scovill, Alex 112
8 Hampshire 14035 74 Briney, Matt 121
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Class Breed Tag Weight Exhibitor Exhibitor # Placing
9 Hampshire 1032 124 Bradley, Jena 116
9 Hampshire 8400 104 Powers, Navaeh 101
9 Hampshire 311 107 Gossard, Sidney 143
9 Hampshire 7189 142 Gregory, Katherine 153
9 Hampshire 8031 118 Smith, Karli 142
9 Hampshire 1748 120 Henne, Nora 125
9 Hampshire 2338 104 Brown, Jaycie 113
9 Hampshire 810 109 Starr, Adam 135
9 Hampshire 1749 110 Rozema, Tyler 130
9 Hampshire 388 106 Scovill, Alex 112

Grand: Bradley, Jena

Reserve: Whitmyer, Mackenzie
10 Natural 66 107 Shiery, Kade 107
10 Natural 318 85 Merrill, Macie 126
10 Natural 345 117 Luthringer, Emily 133
10 Natural 886 89 Scovill, Nate 109
10 Natural 32 127 Leonard, Carlee 105
11 Shropshire 34569 127 Hiemstra, Talan 110
11 Shropshire 297 100 Bradley, Jacob 120
11 Shropshire A8007 110 Starr, Adam 135

Overrall:

Grand: Bradley, Jena
Reserve: Leonard, Riley
3rd: Powers, Navaeh
4Ath: Whitmyer, Mackenzie
Sth: Shiery, Kade



Skills Test

Class Exhibitor Placing
18-21 Bradley, Jacob 1
18-21 Souva, Renee 2
18-21 Briney, Matt 3
15-17 Scovill, Nate 1
15-17 Tucker, Katrina 2
15-17 Harvey, Stephanie 3
15-17 Scovill, Alex 4
15-17 Jackson, Shelby 5
15-17 Luthringer, Emily 6
12-14 Bradley, Jena 1
12-14 Cashen, Cassidy 2
12-14 Gregory, Katherine 3
12-14 Henne, Nora 4
7-11 Hiemstra, Talan 1
7-11 Schutte, Maegan 2
7-11 Starr, Adam 3
7-11 Cashen, Carragh 4
7-11 Merrill, Macie 5



